EYLL League Schedule by Team

Div S2 SB Gr 3-5
Blue Devils

Completed

G# Date
224 Mar-29 (Sat)

226 Mar-31 (Mon)
227 Apr-02 (Wed)
233 Apr-13 (Sun)

235 Apr-16 (Wed)
238 Apr-19 (Sat)

239 Apr-21 (Mon)
243 Apr-28 (Mon)

Pending
G# Date
246 Apr-30 (Wed)
247 May-05 (Mon)
230 May-10 (Sat)
251 May-17 (Sat)
12 Games

5:29:57 AM

Time
2:00 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
2:00 PM
5:45 PM
11:00 AM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM

Time
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM

Team
Blue Devils

Blue Devils
Blue Devils
Blue Devils
Blue Devils
Blue Devils
Blue Devils

Team
Blue Devils

Blue Devils
Blue Devils
Blue Devils

O O AN MPWO

Version:

Opponent

H
H
\%
\Y
\
H
\%
Vv

Bombers

Opponent
Panthers

Gems
Bombers
Bombers

< I T T

Tuesday, April 29, 2025

SpCo issues #4290528

Match#
85621456

85621462
85621464
85621473
85621476
85621479
85621482
85621489

Match#
85621491

85621494
85621468
85621459

oo odn

Score not reportedj
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Rescheduled
L]
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EYLL League Schedule by Team

Div S2 SB Gr 3-5
Bombers
Completed

G#
223

225
231
234
236
243

G#
242

245
248
249
230
251

Date

Mar-29 (Sat)
Mar-31 (Mon)
Apr-09 (Wed)
Apr-14 (Mon)
Apr-17 (Thu)
Apr-28 (Mon)

Pending
Date
Apr-27 (Sun)
Apr-30 (Wed)
May-06 (Tue)
May-08 (Thu)
May-10 (Sat)
May-17 (Sat)
12 Games

5:29:57 AM

Field

A
S
A
A
A
A

Field

S
A
A
A
A
B

Time

12:00 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM

Time

3:00 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM

Team
Bombers

Bombers
Bombers
Bombers
Bombers
Bombers

Team
Bombers

Bombers
Bombers
Bombers
Bombers
Bombers

= A N O &

14
12

Tuesday, April 29, 2025
Version: SpCo issues #4290528

Opponent Match#

Rockets \ 85621455 [
Panthers \ 85621461 []
Gems H 85621470 ]
Rockets H 85621474 []
Panthers H 85621477 []
Blue Devils H 85621489 Score not reportedj
Opponent Match#

Gems \ 85621485
Rockets Vv 85621492 L]
Panthers \ 85621495 ]
Gems H 85621497 []
Blue Devils V 85621468
Blue Devils H 85621459 L]
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Tuesday, April 29, 2025
Version: SpCo issues #4290528

EYLL League Schedule by Team

Div S2 SBGr3-5

Gems
Completed
GH Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

226 Mar-31 (Mon) 5:45 PM 7 3 Blue Devils V 85621462
228 Apr-03 (Thu) 5:45 PM Gems 6 10_H 85621465
231 Apr-09 (Wed) 5:45 PM 14 2 Bombers \'% 85621470

5 4 Blue Devils H 85621476
12 9 panthers 85621480

Vv
Vv 85621467
H 85621488 Score not reportedj

237 Apr-19 (Sat) 9:00 AM
229 Apr-23 (Wed) 5:45 PM Gems 2 7
244  Apr-28 (Mon) 5:45PM Gems

OJOdonn

A
A
A
235 Apr-16 (Wed) S 5:45 PM
A
A
S

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#
242 Apr-27 (Sun) S 3:00 PM Gems Bombers H 85621485
247 May-05 (Mon) S 5:45PM Gems Blue Devils V 85621494 L
249 May-08 (Thu) A 5:45PM Gems Bombers Vv 85621497 [
240 May-13 (Tue) A 7:45PM  Gems Panthers ~ H  sse24e3
252 May-17 (Sat) B 1:00 PM Gems Rockets H 85621458 L

12 Games

5:29:57 AM Page 3 of 5



EYLL League Schedule by Team

Div S2 SB Gr3-5
Panthers
Completed

G#
224

225
228
232
233
236
237

G#
246

248
250
241
240

Date

Mar-29 (Sat)
Mar-31 (Mon)
Apr-03 (Thu)
Apr-10 (Thu)
Apr-13 (Sun)
Apr-17 (Thu)
Apr-19 (Sat)

Pending
Date
Apr-30 (Wed)
May-06 (Tue)
May-09 (Fri)
May-10 (Sat)
May-13 (Tue)
12 Games

5:29:57 AM

Field
S

A
A
S
A

Time

2:00 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
2:00 PM
5:45 PM
9:00 AM

Time

5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
3:00 PM
7:45 PM

Team
Panthers

Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers

Team
Panthers

Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers

11

H

IDDD oo odn

10

O 0 O b

Version:

Opponent
9 Blue Devils

8 Bombers
6 Gems

14 Rockets

7 Blue Devils
1 Bombers
12 Gems

Opponent
Blue Devils

Bombers
Rockets
Rockets
Gems

Tuesday, April 29, 2025

Match#
85621456

85621461
85621465
85621471
85621473
85621477

85621480

Match#
85621491

85621495
85621498
85621486
85621483

SpCo issues #4290528

Rescheduled
Rescheduled
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EYLL League Schedule by Team

Div S2 SBGr3-5
Rockets
Completed

G#
223

227
232
234
238
239
229
244

G#
245

250
241
252

Date

Mar-29 (Sat)
Apr-02 (Wed)
Apr-10 (Thu)
Apr-14 (Mon)
Apr-19 (Sat)
Apr-21 (Mon)
Apr-23 (Wed)
Apr-28 (Mon)

Pending

Date

Apr-30 (Wed)

May-09 (Fri)

May-10 (Sat)

May-17 (Sat)
12 Games

5:29:57 AM

Field

©® » >

Time
12:00 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
11:00 AM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM

Time
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
3:00 PM
1:00 PM

Team
Rockets

Rockets
Rockets
Rockets

14
12

N O O~ B~ BB

Version:

Opponent
Bombers

Blue Devils
Panthers
Bombers
Blue Devils
Blue Devils
Gems
Gems

Opponent
Bombers

Panthers
Panthers
Gems

< ITrrr< << I T

< I < =T

Tuesday, April 29, 2025

Match#
85621455

85621464
85621471
85621474
85621479
85621482
85621467
85621488

Match#
85621492

85621498
85621486
85621458

SpCo issues #4290528

oo odn

Score not reportedj

[
[

Rescheduled
L]
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